012 circuit #2

Kampen, 23-11-2024

Programmanr. 25
23-11-2024 - 17:50

100m wisselslag

C. (Plaatsing O12 fin. alleen voor jrgang '15-'16)

Gebjr 2013 - 2016
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 8

1 Miloh Krieger
2 Ylse de Boer
3 Viénna Zwartbol

Serie 2 van 8

1 Naut van der Kamp

2 Sanne Zieleman
3 Jelte Peters

Serie 3van 8

1 Mattheo de Vries
2 Merijn Blei
3 Sarah Mulder

Serie 4 van 8

1 Weslinn van Dijk
2 Mareéll Felix

3 llse van Wijhe

4 Karlijn van 't Veer

Serie 5 van 8
1 Marit Heijs

2 Naomi de Velde Harsenhorst

3 Jurre Beens
4 Jade van den Beld

Serie 6 van 8

1 Sylke Enzerink
2 Mathé Tromp
3 Nikki Zieleman

4 Ruben van der Veen

Serie 7 van 8

1 Sven Platje

2 Evi Appel
3 Mae Kiel

4 Lize Uitslag

Serie 8 van 8
1 Lieke Felix
2 Wout Doorn
3 Jesse Last
4 Maud Hellendoorn

vereniging

Hera'll
Deltasteur
Deltasteur

Deltasteur
Hera'll
Steenwijk 1934

Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Deltasteur

Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Deltasteur

Steenwijk 1934
Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Deltasteur

Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Hera'll

Deltasteur

Hera'll

Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Deltasteur

Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Steenwijk 1934
Deltasteur

inschrijftijd

255

555

2:15.51
2:26.30

2:10.33
2:09.66
2:10.00
2:10.97

2:06.23
2:00.91
2:04.64
2:07.95

1:58.45
1:52.85
1:57.80
2:00.55

1:52.08
1:47.54
1:51.04
1:52.75

1:45.09
1:29.00
1:43.83
1:46.41

201302493
201301086
201600222

201500375
201500422
201401529

201600077
201400593
201500532

201500250
201400586
201500394
201600224

201402000
201500102
201400251
201600226

201401292
201500303
201300818
201500453

201500225
201400524
201600144
201400400

201400396
201400033
201400383
201400398

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Deltasteur
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